
CANTEEN
MENU
G L E N R O Y  P U B L I C  S C H O O L

SNACKS
FROZEN FRUIT STICKS

JELLY OR CUSTARD CUPS
0.50

1.50

FRIED RICE

PASTA BOLOGNAISE

DINO NUGGETS X 5

4.00

5.00

4.00

DIM SIM

CHICKEN FILLET BURGER
(LETTUCE & MAYO)
WITH SALAD

CHICKEN WRAP

LETTUCE, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, CARROT, EGG &
CHEESE

SALAD TUB
PLUS CHICKEN

VEGEMITE ROLL

HOT FOOD

WRAPS, SANDWICHES AND SALADS
WACKY WEDNESDAY TOASTIES
CHEESE 2.50

CHEESE & HAM 3.00

CHICKEN & CHEESE 3.00

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS ADD 0.50

FRESH FRUIT - CHOICE OF 3

LICKS ICY POLES
POPCORN

MOOSIES - FROZEN MILK TREAT BISCUIT OF THE WEEK

CHEESE SQUARES

MUFFIN OF THE WEEK

0.50
2.00

1.00

0.500.50

2.00

1.50

FRUIT JUICE - 
APPLE, ORANGE, BLACKCURRANT

HOT CHOCOLATE

WATER

MILKSHAKE - 250ML
FLAVOUR OF THE WEEK

2.00

2.50
2.00

2.00

BEEF TACO (SOFT OR HARD)

1.00 EACH

5.00

5.00

5.50

RAINBOW WRAP

CHEESE ROLL

ALL AVAILABLE AS SANDWICHES - 50 CENTS

5.00

5.00

4.00
5.00

2.00

2.50

W I N T E R  2 0 2 0

Meal Deals, specials and menu changes will be announced in the school newsletter.

HASH BROWN 1.00

O P E N  W E D  -  F R I

JUICE BOMB 2.50

PASTA VEGIE  BOLOGNAISE 4.00

PUMPKIN SOUP + CHEESE ROLL 4.00



 
 
 
 

Grab a brown paper bag, envelope, piece of paper or a zip lock
bag and write on it:

Your order
Name and class

Amount of money in the bag (we give change)
Put the order in the lunch basket in your classroom

Class reps will bring lunches to your classroom
 
 
 
 

CANTEEN
MENU

W I N T E R  2 0 2 0

G L E N R O Y  P U B L I C  S C H O O L

H O W  T O  O R D E R

We serve food to feed your body and brain!

O P E N  W E D  -  F R I


