WINTER 2020 CANTEEN MENU

GLENROY PUBLIC SCHOOL

SNACKS

FROZEN FRUIT STICKS	0.50
LICKS ICY POLES	2.00
MOOSIES - FROZEN MILK TREAT	1.50
CHEESE SQUARES	0.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	2.00
FRUIT JUICE - APPLE, ORANGE, BLACKCURRANT	2.50
JUICE BOMB	2.50
HOT FOOD	
PUMPKIN SOUP + CHEESE ROLL	4.00
FRIED RICE	4.00
PASTA BOLOGNAISE	4.00
PASTA VEGIE BOLOGNAISE	4.00
DINO NUGGETS X 5	5.00
HASH BROWN	1.00
WRAPS, SANDWICHES AND SA	LADS
CHICKEN WRAP	5.00
RAINBOW WRAP	5.00
LETTUCE, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, CARROT, EGG & CHEESE	
SALAD TUB	4.00
PLUS CHICKEN	5.00
VEGEMITE ROLL	2.00
CHEESE ROLL	2.50
ALL AVAILABLE AS SANDWICHES - 50 CENTS	11

JELLY OR CUSTARD CUPS	1.50
POPCORN	0.50
BISCUIT OF THE WEEK	1.00
FRESH FRUIT - CHOICE OF 3	0.50
MUFFIN OF THE WEEK	2.00
WATER	2.00
MILKSHAKE - 250ML FLAVOUR OF THE WEEK	2.00

DIM SIM	1.00 EACH
BEEF TACO (SOFT OR HARD)	5.00
CHICKEN FILLET BURGER (LETTUCE & MAYO)	5.00
WITH SALAD	5.50

WACKY WEDNESDAY TOASTIES

CHEESE		2.50
CHEESE & HAM		3.00
CHICKEN & CHEESE		3.00
ADDITIONAL TOPPI	NGS ADD	0.50

Meal Deals, specials and menu changes will be announced in the school newsletter.

OPEN WED - FRI

WINTER 2020 CANTEEN MENU GLENROY PUBLIC SCHOOL

HOW TO ORDER

Grab a brown paper bag, envelope, piece of paper or a zip lock bag and write on it: Your order Name and class

Amount of money in the bag (we give change) Put the order in the lunch basket in your classroom Class reps will bring lunches to your classroom

We serve food to feed your body and brain!